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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8514

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:

STED:

SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):

FINESTRAT

389.000 €
Villa
Finestrat
3

2

134

400

Terrasse (M2 ): -
AR: -
ETASJER: -

MELDING -

BESKRIVELSE ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
Modern villa with luxury finishes. Distributed all in a single plant in plots [
starting from 400m2. It has three bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, open kitchen D ?
and large and bright living room with access to the terrace. Incredible M. 4
solarium with views of Benidorm and the Mediterranean Sea. Swimming §
pool optional. =



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



